

20 Moments of Tooth Launches a Kickstarter Campaign to Support its New Children's Book

Proceeds will support Tooth Be Told: The Truth Behind a Lost Tooth, a whimsical story about three siblings losing teeth and the Tooth Fairy.

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, May 3, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- 20 Moments of Tooth, a family-owned brand, is excited to announce the launch of a Kickstarter campaign to support its children's book, Tooth Be Told: The Truth Behind



a Lost Tooth. Written by parents Daniel & Cristina, and inspired by their children Chiara, Mateo, & Gabriel, this whimsical book is about three siblings working through their different perspectives about losing teeth and the Tooth Fairy.

In Tooth Be Told, the eldest sibling has just lost her third tooth and is excited to see the Tooth Fairy. However, her second sibling is highly concerned for his older sister and insists that the tooth needs to be put back where it belongs. Meanwhile, the youngest brother is all fun and games, adding his comical twist to the situation.

"We wanted our first children's book to be a humorous, heartwarming story for adults and children alike, and Tooth Be Told is exactly that," said co-author Cristina Gonzalez. "It's the perfect bedtime story to read to and with kids, especially on the night before their own tooth fairy visit!"

The family at 20 Moments of Tooth uses their own life lessons and traditions to create special and whimsical products that they hope create memorable moments in which families can connect. With Tooth Be Told, they hope to demonstrate how simple conversations, such as those revolving around the childhood rite of passage of losing teeth, can become opportunities for growth while also having fun and enjoying the moment.

All proceeds from the Kickstarter campaign will support the publication of Tooth Be Told and the campaign offers backers the opportunity to pre-order the book and receive exclusive rewards.

For more information or to read about the campaign, <u>click here</u> or visit <u>https://20momentsoftooth.com</u>.

About 20 Moments of Tooth

20 Moments of Tooth is a family-owned brand made up of parents, Daniel & Cristina, and their children, Chiara, Mateo, & Gabriel. When this close-knit family isn't busy adventuring together, they use their own life lessons & traditions to create special and whimsical products that they hope bring families closer together.

Cristina Gonzalez
20 Moments of Tooth
+1 305-905-8222
20MomentsOfTooth@gmail.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/631418517

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.